

NorthStar Residential Repair Parts Price List (Canadian Dollars)

Part No.	Description	List Price
0501228	Flow Plug, #18	\$6.13
0501783	Filter Sand, 10 lbs.	\$10.79
0502272	Resin, Cation, for softeners, 1 cu. ft.	\$155.03
0503288	Bearing	\$6.13
0503624	Hardness Test Kit	\$15.34
0505647	Filter Aggregate, 1 cu. ft.	\$56.37
0507369	Installation Nut	\$13.50
0507615	Installation Tube	\$20.26
0521829	Flow Plug, 0.1 gpm	\$6.13
0900060	O-Ring, 3/8" x 1/2"	\$6.13
0900431	Hose Clamp	\$6.13
0900857	Screw, #6-20 x 3/8"	\$6.13
0993070	Anthracite, 1 cu. ft.	\$51.76
0993080	Filter Sand, 50 lbs.	\$23.13
0993090	Garnet, 0.38 cu. ft.	\$65.76
1042-32-22	Clip	\$5.79
1042-32-HA	Installation Adaptor	\$20.26
1042-32-HB	Kit, Installation Adaptors & Clips	\$36.18
1042-45-HA	Head Assembly w/Q.C. Fittings	\$55.74
1073-27-01	Head Assembly	\$79.61
1073-27-03	Bracket, Mounting	\$28.95
107-8402980	Decal, Faceplate, EcoPure	\$15.92
107-8403889	Decal, Faceplate, North Star	\$15.92
107-8404138	Decal, Cover	\$14.47
107-8404279	Decal, Cover	\$14.47
1103200	Hose Adaptor	\$6.13
1147-02-AA	Parts Bag	\$28.95
1148800	Flow Plug, 0.3 gpm	\$6.13
1183000	Tank Foot, 8"	\$32.26
119-8600084	Water Supply Fitting, 1/4" Q.C.	\$17.37
119-8600088	Water Supply Fitting, 3/8" Q.C.	\$14.47
119-8600123	Drain Adaptor	\$22.82
1202600	Nut, Ferrule	\$6.13
3424509	Activated Carbon, 1 cu. ft.	\$162.03
3493099	Water Analysis Test Kit	\$164.32
3494199	Iron Test Powder Pillow, 50 per bag	\$79.61
3494299	Hardness Solution #1, 1 oz. repl.	\$7.97
3494399	Hardness Solution #2, 1 oz. repl.	\$7.97
3494499	Hardness Solution #3, 1 oz. repl.	\$7.97
3494599	pH Solution, 1 oz. repl.	\$10.50
3494699	Hardness Solution #1, 1/2 pint refill	\$36.87
3494799	Hardness Solution #2, 1/2 pint refill	\$24.58
3494899	Hardness Solution #3, 1/2 pint refill	\$32.34
4015000	Ferrite (Birm), 1 cu. ft.	\$129.95
4104600	Gravel, Coarse, 50 lbs.	\$25.79
7011086	O-Ring, 7/16" x 1-5/8"	\$6.13
7024160	Drain Hose Adaptor	\$6.13
7026196	Foam Base	\$13.50
7030713	Switch	\$16.87
7070412	Screw, #4-24 x 1-1/8"	\$6.13
7074123	Screw, #10-14 x 2"	\$6.13
7077472	Expansion Pin	\$6.13
7077642	Copper Tube, 1"	\$30.37
7077870	Top Distributor	\$16.87
7078240	Support	\$6.13
7081104	Housing, Nozzle & Venturi	\$11.82
7081201	Retainer, Nozzle & Venturi	\$6.13
7081764	Seal, Nozzle & Venturi	\$5.79
7082053	Valve Body	\$96.97
7082087	Wave Washer	\$6.13
7082150	Nut	\$5.79
7084607	Flow Plug, 0.15 gpm	\$6.13

Part No.	Description	List Price
7085247	Nozzle & Venturi Assembly	\$67.50
7085263	Valve Cover	\$27.00
7085297	Transformer, 24V AC, 40VA	\$93.08
7088033	Clamp Retainer	\$6.13
7088855	Top Distributor	\$20.26
7089306	Clip, 1"	\$6.13
7092202	Resin Tank, 10" dia. x 47"	\$581.74
7092210	Shroud Kit, includes cap	\$144.74
7092642	Plug, Drain Seal	\$6.13
7094898	Turbine Support	\$20.26
7095030	Cone Screen	\$6.13
7095470	Brine Tube	\$32.92
7100940	Plug	\$6.13
7101548	Turbine	\$23.63
7104546	PVC Nipple	\$23.42
7105047	Repl. Distributor	\$84.39
7109871	Brinewell	\$50.63
7112612	Brine Tank	\$292.63
7112963	O-Ring Seal Kit	\$20.26
7112971	Shroud Kit	\$209.34
7113008	Float, Stem and Guide	\$67.50
7113016	Tubing Assembly, Brine Valve	\$33.76
7113040	Turbine & Support Assembly	\$54.26
7113058	Resin Tank, 8" dia. x 40"	\$495.00
7113074	Resin Tank, 12" dia. x 54"	\$884.21
7114533	Nozzle Venturi & Gasket Kit	\$20.26
7116713	Clip, 3/4"	\$6.13
7120526	Elbow, 90°	\$15.50
7123613	Silicone Grease Packet, 1.5 grams	\$3.08
7124415	Gravel, Quartz, 17 lbs.	\$22.32
7124423	Gravel, Quartz, 50 lbs.	\$28.34
7127073	Gravel, Medium, 50 lbs.	\$15.87
7129211	Brass Adaptor, 1-1/2" (Set of 2)	\$294.74
7129716	Seal Kit	\$58.18
7129889	Spring	\$6.13
7131365	Screen	\$6.13
7131755	Screw, #6-20 x 7/8"	\$5.79
7132840	Power Cord	\$28.21
7133456	O-Ring, 3/8" x 9/16"	\$6.66
7133464	O-Ring, 7/16" x 5/8"	\$5.79
7134224	Rotor Seal	\$31.03
7139999	Drain Hose, 20 ft.	\$42.26
7140738	Screw, #4-24 x 3/4"	\$5.79
7141205	Base, 12" dia. Tank	\$37.16
7142942	Clip	\$6.13
7146043	Screen	\$6.13
7147798	Flow Plug, 0.22 gpm	\$19.11
7148338	Resin, Anion, for tannin, 1 cu. ft.	\$871.97
7148875	Screw, 1/4" - 20 Nylon	\$6.13
7155115	Brinewell Cover	\$6.13
7157280	Tubing, 3/8" x 20 ft.	\$62.68
7161823	Tubing, 1/4" x 20 ft., White	\$23.66
7161831	Repl. Brine Tank	\$354.39
7161849	Resin Tank, 9" dia. x 40"	\$557.24
7161912	Neutralite Mix, 1/2 cu. ft.	\$126.89
7167659	Screen Support	\$6.13
7168312	O-Ring, 63/64" x 1-1/4"	\$6.13
7168435	Tubing, 3/8" OD x 72" long, White	\$11.58
7169180	Clip, Drain	\$6.13
7170220	O-Ring, 3/4" x 15/16"	\$5.79
7170246	O-Ring, 3-3/8" x 3-5/8"	\$6.13
7170254	O-Ring, 13/16" x 1-1/16"	\$6.13

NorthStar Residential Repair Parts Price List (Canadian Dollars)

Part No.	Description	List Price
7170262	O-Ring, 1-1/8" x 1-3/8"	\$6.13
7170270	O-Ring, 2-3/4" x 3"	\$6.13
7170288	O-Ring, 15/16" x 1-3/16"	\$6.13
7170296	O-Ring Seal, 2-7/8" x 3-1/4"	\$10.13
7170319	O-Ring, 1/4" x 3/8"	\$6.13
7170327	O-Ring, 5/8" x 13/16"	\$6.13
7170335	Washer	\$6.13
7171145	Valve Body	\$84.39
7171161	Valve Cover	\$47.24
7171187	Plug, Drain Seal	\$6.13
7171250	Bearing	\$6.13
7171349	Screen	\$6.66
7171666	Connector, 1/4" Tube to 1/4" NPT	\$10.58
7172793	Drain Hose Adaptor	\$10.13
7172997	Screw, #10-14 x 2-5/8"	\$6.13
7174313	Bearing, Wave Washer	\$8.45
7174868	Faceplate Cover, UD1	\$79.61
7175149	Carbon, Activated, 50 lb.	\$263.29
7175199	Wave Washer	\$15.92
7176292	Clamp Section	\$6.13
7178189	Flow Plug, 5 gpm	\$20.26
7178202	Flow Plug, 7 gpm	\$15.92
7178210	Flow Plug, 10 gpm	\$13.79
7178626	Rim	\$50.63
7179648	Service Parts Starter Kit	\$366.18
7180291	Faceplate Cover	\$31.03
7180314	Cover, Base	\$31.03
7180437	Brine Tank Cover	\$95.53
7185487	Seal Kit	\$77.55
7185500	Rotor & Disc	\$96.97
7187772	Nozzle Venturi & Gasket Kit	\$27.00
7189449	Bottom Cover	\$40.50
7190628	Check Valve	\$68.92
7192785	Salt Cover	\$51.71
7197777	Nozzle & Venturi Assembly	\$63.68
7198032	Faceplate Cover, UD	\$47.76
7199232	Rotor & Disc	\$58.18
7199729	Cap	\$6.13
7201398	Salt Cover	\$28.95
7204362	Gasket	\$10.13
7214375	Brinewell Assembly	\$65.92
7214383	Bypass Valve, 1"	\$89.03
7217975	Flow Plug, 2.5 gpm	\$5.79
7218816	Motor Plate, AC Motor	\$27.00
7221746	Brine Tube	\$13.00
7224087	Screw, #8-32 x 1"	\$5.79
7231385	Motor Plate, DC Motor	\$11.82
7231393	Motor Plate	\$11.82
7234553	Copper Adaptor, 1-1/4", for 1" valve	\$43.42
7238450	Nozzle & Venturi Assembly	\$35.03
7246649	Shroud, 12" dia. Tank	\$256.11
7247996	Resin Tank, 10" dia. x 40"	\$318.42
7248706	Ground Clamp Kit	\$10.34
7251034	Connector, 1/4" NPT x 3/8" Q.C. Tube	\$44.79
7256018	Storage Tank	\$230.21
7257454	Nozzle & Venturi Assembly	\$34.26
7259927	Wire Harness, Switch	\$27.00
7260554	Top Cover	\$33.76
7261500	Electronic Monitor Kit, Chrome	\$60.39
7263099	Brinewell	\$26.61
7264037	Resin Tank, 8" dia. x 25"	\$351.05
7265025	Filter Screen	\$27.00

Part No.	Description	List Price
7266746	Faceplate Cover	\$40.53
7266754	Control Panel	\$15.92
7266762	Rim	\$43.42
7267344	Decal, Faceplate	\$35.03
7267352	Decal, Faceplate	\$35.03
7267360	Decal, Faceplate	\$35.03
7267417	Control Panel	\$5.79
7269794	Decal, Faceplate	\$23.16
7270737	Repl. Brine Tank	\$144.74
7270745	Repl. Brine Tank	\$159.21
7271204	Installation Adaptor, 1"	\$9.39
7272755	Cover	\$14.47
7275339	Drain Adaptor Assembly, 2 gpm	\$10.13
7275355	Drain Adaptor Assembly, 3 gpm	\$12.26
7275907	Transformer, 24V AC, 10VA	\$59.42
7276262	Cover	\$8.68
7278230	Electronic Monitor Kit, Brushed Nickel	\$75.26
7278434	Bypass Valve, 3/4", Clip Style	\$55.03
7278442	Installation Adaptor, 3/4"	\$11.03
7280106	Head Assembly	\$43.39
7280156	Repl. PWA	\$120.63
7281005	Push-in Fitting Kit, 1/4"	\$17.26
7281013	Push-In Fitting Kit, 3/8"	\$16.87
7281291	Motor, DC	\$74.26
7283489	Cam & Gear	\$20.26
7284964	Cam & Gear	\$16.87
7285279	Decal, Faceplate	\$31.32
7285619	Controller Board (PWA)	\$208.53
7285627	Controller Board (PWA)	\$196.71
7285944	Motor, AC	\$126.71
7286699	Repl. Timer (PWA)	\$175.89
7287645	Solenoid, AC	\$123.21
7288081	Air Pump, 115V	\$700.53
7290101	Rim	\$17.37
7290119	Cover	\$34.74
7290402	Faceplate Decal	\$25.74
7290410	Flow Plug	\$5.79
7290729	Repl. Electronic Control Board (PWA)	\$192.45
7290876	Assembly, Repl. Mineral Tank w/media	\$443.37
7292323	O-Ring, 3/16" x 7/16"	\$6.66
7293395	Float, Stem & Guide Assembly	\$37.66
7295177	Electronic Control Board (PWA)	\$97.55
7296296	Outer Shroud Cover	\$72.37
7296521	Repl. Manifold Assembly	\$190.11
7298387	Head Assembly	\$270.66
7298395	Sump	\$84.39
7298418	Valve Body	\$5.79
7298426	Valve Cover	\$6.13
7298434	Faceplate	\$6.08
7298442	Top Cover	\$10.13
7298808	Filter Screen Assembly, 60 Micron	\$44.29
7298816	Filter Screen Assembly, 100 Micron	\$44.29
7298824	Filter Screen Assembly, 150 Micron	\$44.29
7300304	Drain Straw	\$6.13
7300312	O-Ring, Sump	\$6.13
7300320	O-Ring, Valve	\$1.16
7300338	Screw, 10-16 x 1-1/4"	\$0.74
7300346	Screw, 6-19 x 1/2"	\$0.29
7300354	Decal, Faceplate, EcoPure	\$7.68
7301203	Sanitization Kit	\$160.76
7301368	Bracket, Mounting	\$21.13
7301512	Diaphragm	\$12.74

NorthStar Residential Repair Parts Price List (Canadian Dollars)

Part No.	Description	List Price
7301520	Spring	\$6.13
7301596	Solenoid	\$137.84
7301619	Activated Carbon, 27.5 lbs.	\$170.84
7301685	Retainer, Spring	\$6.13
7301758	O-Ring, Solenoid	\$5.79
7302039	Tank Foot, 10"	\$67.50
7302835	AC Power Adaptor	\$67.50
7305150	Switch	\$16.87
7306813	Nipple	\$5.79
7306821	Connector, 1/4" Q.C. to 1/4" NPT	\$20.26
7306839	Ball Valve	\$35.03
7306847	Wire Harness for AC Solenoid	\$69.47
7308085	Motor Plate, AC Motor	\$10.13
7308881	Brine Valve Body	\$5.79
7309358	Controller Board (PWA)	\$232.71
7309366	Controller Board (PWA)	\$277.24
7309803	Sensor & Wire Housing	\$50.63
7309811	Wire Harness, Sensor	\$60.76
7310163	Brine Valve Assembly	\$70.05
7310197	Brine Valve Assembly	\$118.13
7310202	Brine Valve Assembly	\$70.05
7310210	Brine Valve Assembly	\$101.26
7310278	Adaptor Assembly	\$509.47
7311127	O-Ring, 1-1/16" x 1-5/16"	\$6.13
7311313	Adaptor Kit	\$723.68
7315189	Auxiliary Storage Tank	\$144.74
7317424	Potassium Permanganate, 2 lb.	\$40.53
7322681	Relay Box, DC	\$434.21
7322699	Solenoid, DC	\$128.26
7322712	Faceplate	\$8.16
7322801	Wire Harness for DC Solenoid	\$52.11
7325388	Rim	\$15.97
7325396	Rim	\$15.97
7325702	Spacer, Motor Mount	\$6.89
7327568	Float, Stem & Guide Assembly	\$47.24
7327576	Brinewell Mounting Hardware Kit	\$5.26
7327584	Repl. Bottom Distributor	\$23.95
7327631	Blending Bypass Valve, 3/4"	\$57.37
7329594	Blending Bypass Valve, 1"	\$101.26
7329803	Top Cover	\$25.34
7329829	Faceplate Decal	\$16.24
7331177	Tank Neck Clamp Kit	\$16.87
7331258	Overflow Hose Adaptor Kit	\$19.11
7331648	Brinewell Mounting Hardware Kit	\$5.79
7331680	Greensand Plus, 1 cu. ft.	\$185.63
7333129	Hounting Hardware Kit, RO	\$8.45
7333137	Check Valve Kit, RO	\$11.82
7333145	Automatic Shutoff Kit, RO	\$13.50
7333153	Flow Control Kit, RO	\$16.26
7333179	Diaphragm Kit, RO	\$60.76
7333195	PWA Kit, RO	\$23.89
7333200	Paddlewheel Kit, RO	\$36.58
7335024	Cam & Gear	\$48.26
7335058	Rotor & Disc	\$151.89
7335757	Top Distributor	\$14.97
7336193	Aspirator Check Valve	\$82.74
7336208	Air Inlet Screen	\$16.87
7336397	Clip, 3/4", pack of 20	\$110.68
7336402	O-Ring, 15/16" x 1-3/16", pack of 20	\$101.26
7336410	O-Ring, 1-1/16" x 1-5/16", pack of 20	\$101.26
7336428	Clip, 1", pack of 20	\$110.68

Part No.	Description	List Price
7336436	O-Ring, 1-1/8" x 1-3/8", pack of 20	\$101.26
7336486	Gasket, pack of 20	\$173.39
7336606	Installation Adaptor, 3/4", pack of 10	\$71.08
7336614	Installation Adaptor & O-Ring, 1", pk. of 10	\$121.53
7337115	Repl. Filter Cartridge, Anti-Scale	\$318.42
7337131	Repl. Filter Cartridge, Anti-Scale	\$108.21
7337466	Valve Cover	\$33.76
7337474	Motor Mount	\$15.21
7337686	Repl. Filter Cartridge, Anti-Scale	\$147.11
7337733	Sump	\$205.53
7337741	Head Assembly	\$167.89
7337759	O-Ring	\$25.47
7337767	Wrench	\$34.74
7337775	Mounting Bracket, with 4 screws	\$115.79
7337822	Sump	\$115.79
7337911	Sump	\$57.89
7337929	Head Assembly	\$43.42
7337937	O-Ring	\$14.47
7337945	Wrench	\$14.47
7337953	Mounting Bracket, with 4 screws	\$23.16
7338111	Screw, #6-19 x 1-3/8"	\$5.79
7338365	Repl. Brine Tank	\$163.16
7338967	Badge, North Star	\$7.24
7339141	Catalytic Carbon, 27.5 lbs.	\$268.95
7339222	Tank Foot, 12"	\$57.89
7341017	Repl. Brine Tank	\$139.13
7342788	Adapter, Tank Neck	\$17.37
7343857	Filled Media Tank, 9" dia. x 35", Refiner	\$434.21
7343873	Inlet Check Valve w/O-Ring	\$115.79
7344104	Rim	\$49.21
7344138	Copper Tube & O-Ring, 1", pack of 10	\$202.63
7344146	Copper Tube, Nut & Washer, 3/4", 10 pk.	\$246.05
7346774	Faceplate Decal	\$46.32
7346790	Adapter, Plumbing, 1" NPT, pack of 2	\$57.89
7346805	Bypass Valve Assembly, Clack	\$194.61
7351046	Zeolite Media, 50 lbs.	\$105.74
7351054	Power Supply, 24V DC	\$28.95
7351672	Anti-Scale Media, 12 lbs.	\$1,572.47
7351753	Head, In/Out	\$101.32
7351761	HDPE Pellets, 3 lbs.	\$63.29
7352822	Adapter, Plumbing, 1-1/4" NPT, pack of 2	\$46.32
7352830	Adapter, 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" PVC, pack of 2	\$57.89
7353446	Repl. Filter Cartridge, Sediment, 50 micron	\$26.05
7360817	Faceplate	\$7.37
7360825	Top Cover	\$20.45
7360833	Salt Lid	\$22.37
7360867	Repl. Electronic Controller (PWA)	\$112.18
7366083	Decal, Faceplate, ED1	\$46.21
7366677	Repl. Electronic Controller (PWA)	\$162.00
7366685	Repl. Electronic Controller (PWA)	\$162.00
7369798	Repl. Electronic Controller (PWA)	\$162.71
7370286	Bypass Valve, 3/4", Threaded	\$55.42
7371232	Faceplate Decal	\$14.29
7371258	Instruction Decal	\$5.26
7371371	Repl. Salt Lid	\$46.24
7384683	Motor, Metal Cam & Gear Kit, 3/4"	\$55.58
7384691	Motor, Metal Cam & Gear Kit, 1"	\$55.58
7384706	Motor, Metal Cam & Gear Kit, 1" AIV	\$55.58
9003500	Grommet	\$6.13
9006053	Screw, 10-16 AB	\$5.79

NorthStar Multiple Parts Kits

Part No.	Description	Kit Size
7336397	Clip, Installation, 3/4" (7116713)	pack of 20
7336428	Clip, Installation, 1" (7089306)	pack of 20
7336402	O-Ring, 15/16" x 1-3/16" (7170288), used on 3/4" plastic installation adaptor	pack of 20
7336410	O-Ring, 1-1/16" x 1-5/16" (7311127), used on 1" plastic or copper installation adaptor	pack of 20
7336606	Adaptor, Installation, Plastic, 3/4" (7278442), with o-rings in place	pack of 10
7336614	Adaptor, Installation, Plastic, 1" (7271204), with o-rings in a bag	pack of 10
7336436	O-Ring, 1-1/8" x 1-3/8" (7170262), used inside nozzle/venturi cap	pack of 20
7336486	Gasket, Nozzle/Venturi (7304362)	pack of 20
7344138	Adaptor, Installation, Copper, 1" (7077642), with o-rings in a bag	pack of 10
7344146	Adaptor, Installation, Copper, 3/4" (0507615), Nut (0507639) & Washer (7170355)	pack of 10